Starner Jones, MD, Emergency and Addiction Medicine Physician with Nashville Addiction Recovery and Belle Meade AMP

Dr. Starner Jones serves patients in Nashville, Tennessee.



New York City, New York Oct 18, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Jones is a board-certified emergency and addiction medicine physician and Founder of Nashville Addiction Recovery and Belle Meade AMP. He has treated over 50,000 patients and detoxed more than 1,000 individuals during his career.

Nashville Addiction Recovery is a private detox and addiction treatment center with concierge doctors offering outpatient therapy to patients in Nashville. It is the industry leader in concierge medical detox and crisis intervention.

Belle Meade AMP has established itself as the industry leader in concierge addiction medicine and outpatient psychiatry by providing customized, on-demand access to board-certified physicians in a state-of-the-art delivery model that includes office appointments, telemedicine, and IV hydration therapy. The practice focuses on the management of anxiety, depression, bipolar disorder, and post-traumatic stress disorder.

Dr. Jones was educated at Sewanee: The University of the South, Saint George's University School of Medicine, and The University of Mississippi Medical Center, where he completed his Emergency Medicine Residency in 2010. He is a 2020 graduate of the Addiction Medicine Fellowship at Vanderbilt University Medical Center.

Dr. Jones is an active member of the American College of Emergency Physicians and the American Society of Addiction Medicine.

Learn More about Dr. Starner Jones:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2224558-Starner-Jones-Addiction-Medicine-Specialist, through Nashville Addiction Recovery, https://www.nashvilleaddictionrecovery.com/ or through Belle Meade AMP, https://bellemeadeamp.com/about/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Starner Jones, MD

See on IssueWire